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Study name Statistics for each study Event rate and 95% CI

Event
rate

Lower
limit

Upper
limit Z-Value p-Value

-1.00 1.00-0.50 0.500.00

0.326
0.300
0.500
0.571
0.083
0.333

0.207
0.204
0.260
0.230
0.012
0.260

0.473
0.417
0.740
0.856
0.413
0.415

-2.308
-3.249
0.000
0.377

-2.296
-3.865

0.021
0.001
1.000
0.706
0.022
0.000

Supplementary Figure 1 Overall risk of gastroesophageal reflux disease with peroral endoscopic myotomy after failed Heller myotomy
CI, confidence interval
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Study name Statistics for each study Event rate and 95% CI

Event
rate

Lower
limit

Upper
limit Z-Value p-Value

-1.00 1.00-0.50 0.500.00

0.462
0.439
0.083
0.385

0.284
0.297
0.012
0.223

0.650
0.592
0.413
0.578

-0.392
-0.779
-2.296
-1.168

0.695
0.436
0.022
0.243

Supplementary Figure 2 Overall risk of esophagitis with peroral endoscopic myotomy after failed Heller myotomy
CI, confidence interval

Study or
subgroup

Total (95% CI)

Prior HM
Events Total

No Prior HM
EventsTotal Weight

Odds Ratio
M-H, Fixed,95% CI

Odds Ratio
M-H, Fixed,95% CI

Study or
subgroup

Prior HM
Events Total

No Prior HM
EventsTotal Weight

Odds Ratio
M-H, Fixed,95% CI

Odds Ratio
M-H, Fixed,95% CI

Kristensen et al
Laridi et al
Ngamruengphon et al
Zhang et al

137 743 100.0%

100.0%

1.28 [0.83, 1.96]

1.09 [0.60, 1.98]

Total events 47 208
Heterogeneity: Chi2 = 3.07, df = 3 (P = 0.38); I2 = 2%
Test for overall effect: Z = 1.12 (P = 0.26)

Total (95% CI)
Total events
Heterogeneity: Chi2 = 1.96, df = 1 (P = 0.17); I2 = 47%
Test for overall effect: Z = 0.28 (P = 0.78)

Ngamruengphon et al
Zhang et al

67 191

4
7

21
15

7
14
70
46

11
96
24
77

25
370

76
272

5.6%
9.5%

43.9%
40.9%

1.70 [0.31,9.22]
2.85 [0.98,8.35]
0.93 [0.46,1.88]
1.23 [0.63,2.40]
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Favours [HM] Favours [No HM]

Favours [HM] Favours [No HM]

30 73

18
12

41
26

23
50

44
147

60.6%
39.4%

0.71 [0.30, 1.68]
1.66 [0.72, 3.86]

Supplementary Figure 3 (A) Risk of gastroesophageal reflux disease in patients with prior Heller myotomy (HM) vs. no prior HM (B) Risk of 
esophagitis in patients with prior HM vs. no prior HM
CI, confidence interval
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